0 Pcs.         Date :
YG15200675
karen.yang ling jacky.chung
Drawn by Checked by Approved by
APPROVED
REJECTED
ELECTRICAL
ENGINEER

Operating Temperature: －５５℃～１２５℃(Including self - temperature rise)
Storage Temperature:
         Unless otherwise specified
TFL0603T Series Specification
6 Configuration and Dimensions:
7 Electrical Characteristics:
Inductance L,Q Test Freq. Q SRF RDC
Rated
Current Tolerance
(nH) Min. (MHz)Typ. (Ω)Max. (mA)Max.
TFL0603T-0N6□-S 0.6 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.1 900 B,C
TFL0603T-0N7□-S 0.7 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.1 850 B,C
TFL0603T-0N8□-S 0.8 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.1 850 B,C
TFL0603T-0N9□-S 0.9 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.1 800 B,C
TFL0603T-1N0□-S 1 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.1 800 B,C
TFL0603T-1N1□-S 1.1 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.1 800 B,C
TFL0603T-1N2□-S 1.2 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.1 800 B,C
TFL0603T-1N3□-S 1.3 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.12 650 B,C
TFL0603T-1N4□-S 1.4 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.13 650 B,C
TFL0603T-1N5□-S 1.5 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.16 650 B,C
TFL0603T-1N6□-S 1.6 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.16 650 B,C
TFL0603T-1N7□-S 1.7 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.2 650 B,C
TFL0603T-1N8□-S 1.8 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.2 650 B,C
TFL0603T-1N9□-S 1.9 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.2 620 B,C
TFL0603T-2N0□-S 2 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.2 620 B,C
TFL0603T-2N1□-S 2.1 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.2 620 B,C
TFL0603T-2N2□-S 2.2 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.2 620 B,C
TFL0603T-2N3□-S 2.3 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.2 500 B,C
TFL0603T-2N4□-S 2.4 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.2 500 B,C
TFL0603T-2N5□-S 2.5 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.2 500 B,C
TFL0603T-2N6□-S 2.6 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.2 500 B,C
TFL0603T-2N7□-S 2.7 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.23 500 B,C
TFL0603T-2N8□-S 2.8 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.25 500 B,C
TFL0603T-2N9□-S 2.9 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.25 500 B,C
TFL0603T-3N0□-S 3 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.3 450 B,C
NOTE: □-tolerance B=±0.1nH / C=±0.2nH / H=±3% / J=5%
1.Operating temperature range －５５℃～１２５℃(Including self - temperature rise)
2.Rate Current :  Applied the current to coils, the temperature rise shall not be more than 25℃
Part No.
A-PLUS POWER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
TFL0603T Series Specification
A-PLUS POWER TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Inductance L,Q Test Freq. Q SRF RDC
Rated
Current Tolerance
(nH) Min. (MHz)Typ. (Ω)Max. (mA)Max.
TFL0603T-3N1□-S 3.1 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.3 450 B,C
TFL0603T-3N2□-S 3.2 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.3 450 B,C
TFL0603T-3N3□-S 3.3 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.3 450 B,C
TFL0603T-3N4□-S 3.4 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.32 450 B,C
TFL0603T-3N5□-S 3.5 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.32 450 B,C
TFL0603T-3N6□-S 3.6 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.32 400 B,C
TFL0603T-3N7□-S 3.7 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.4 400 B,C
TFL0603T-3N8□-S 3.8 500 MHz,500 mV 14 6000 0.4 350 B,C
TFL0603T-3N9□-S 3.9 500 MHz,500 mV 14 5700 0.4 350 B,C
TFL0603T-4N3□-S 4.3 500 MHz,500 mV 14 5300 0.4 300 H,J
TFL0603T-4N7□-S 4.7 500 MHz,500 mV 14 4400 0.45 280 H,J
TFL0603T-5N1□-S 5.1 500 MHz,500 mV 14 4200 0.5 270 H,J
TFL0603T-5N6□-S 5.6 500 MHz,500 mV 14 4000 0.55 260 H,J
TFL0603T-6N2□-S 6.2 500 MHz,500 mV 14 4000 0.6 250 H,J
TFL0603T-6N8□-S 6.8 500 MHz,500 mV 14 3900 0.7 230 H,J
TFL0603T-7N5□-S 7.5 500 MHz,500 mV 12 3700 1.1 180 H,J
TFL0603T-8N2□-S 8.2 500 MHz,500 mV 12 3600 1.2 180 H,J
TFL0603T-9N1□-S 9.1 500 MHz,500 mV 12 3300 1.2 180 H,J
TFL0603T-10N□-S 10 500 MHz,500 mV 12 3200 1.3 180 H,J
TFL0603T-12N□-S 12 500 MHz,500 mV 12 2900 1.3 180 H,J
TFL0603T-15N□-S 15 500 MHz,500 mV 12 2600 1.5 180 H,J
TFL0603T-18N□-S 18 500 MHz,500 mV 12 2200 1.7 160 H,J
TFL0603T-22N□-S 22 500 MHz,500 mV 12 2200 2.55 120 H,J
Part No.
TFL0603T Series Specification
8 TFL0603T Series
 8.1 Construction: